OBSERVACION:
nombre
AURELIA

THAYS

AMELIA

GRETEL
ANDREW
MILAGROS

apellido
ESTRIBI
WATSON
SAMUDIO
CRUZ
SALCEDO
SANCHEZ

cedula
4-134-1251
8985-1568
8732437
8779210
8940444
89532200

inicioLabores
13/05/2024
21/05/2024
22/05/2024
21/05/2024
06/05/2024
06/05/2024

cargo
SECRETARIA |

ADMINISTRADOR |

OFICINISTA DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
COORDINADOR DE PLANES Y PROGRAMAS
PSICOLOGO |

OFICINISTA |

codigoCargo
0091011
0013011
0086081
0023080
2019053
0093021

salarioMensual
800.00
1500.00
800.00
2000.00
1285.00
800.00



